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Community 
Events
Autumn-Winter 2022/23

Giving blood saves lives. The blood you give is a 
lifeline in an emergency and for people who need 
long-term treatments. 
Visit www.blood.co.uk to book your slot

Fri 21 Oct   

Thu 19 Jan

Tue 7 Feb 

Book appointment at www.blood.co.uk
Book appointment at www.blood.co.uk
Book appointment at www.blood.co.uk

Blood donor 
sessions

‘Retired from work, not from life’ - u3a is a 
UK-wide movement of locally run interest 
groups that provide a wide range of 
opportunities to come together to learn for fun, 
where members can explore new ideas, skills 
and activities together. 

Find out more by dropping in on one of their 
Monthly Meetings at 10.15am on the second 
Tuesday of every month, featuring a speaker, 
tea or coffee and biscuits, and a chance to 
socialise. 
Entry is £2 on the door 

Tue 11 Oct

Tue 8 Nov

Tue 10 Jan

Tue 14 Feb

Furness
u3a

u3a Monthly Meeting
u3a Monthly Meeting
u3a Monthly Meeting
u3a Monthly Meeting



Student
showcases

Drop in for a hot drink, a slice of cake, and a 
chat and help raise money for some amazing 
charities and community groups with assorted 
tombolas and raffles to enter, plus bric-a-brac 
stalls to browse.
Entry is £1 on the door

Coffee
mornings

Ulverston Rotary presents The MoonBeats

Stephenson School of Dance showcase Hosted by Ulverston Rotary

Hosted by Cumbria Deaf Association

The Coro Christmas Coffee Morning

Hosted by Ulverston Rotary

Hosted by Ulverston Flower Club

Ulverston Rotary presents The Houghton Weavers

Cancer Care present The Chef Show Ulverston Victoria High School Christmas Festival

Ulverston & District Flower Club Christmas Gala

Fearless Dance showcase 

Sat 1 Oct 7.30pm

Sun 4 Dec 1.30 & 5.30pm Thu 13 Oct 9.30am-12.30pm

Thu 10 Nov 9.30am-12.30pm

Thu 8 Dec 9.30am-12.30pm

Thu 12 Jan 9.30am-12.30pm

Thu 9 Feb 9.30am-12.30pm

Fri 30 Dec 7.30pm

Sat 5 Nov 6.30pm Wed 14 Dec 7.30pm

Mon 5 Dec 7pm

Sat 21 Jan 7pm

Go on a musical journey through the decade 
that defined pop music with one of the hottest 
1960’s tribute bands. 
Tickets from thecoro.co.uk/moonbeats Tickets from thecoro.co.uk/stephenson-dance

Tickets from thecoro.co.uk/fearless-dance

Join the iconic folk group for a wonderful 
evening of song, humour, and festive fun.  
Tickets from thecoro.co.uk/houghton-weavers

Savour a wealth of quality cuisine while raising 
money to support people coping with cancer or 
bereavement. Find out more at cancercare.org.uk 

Tickets from thecoro.co.uk/uvhs-christmas-22

Enjoy spectacular flower arrangements with 
Mark Entwistle on the theme of ‘All I want for 
Christmas’ accompanied by light refreshments, 
a raffle, and like-minded company. 
Tickets £12 on the door. 

Support the gifted students of our local secondary 
school in their Christmas Festival and enjoy all 
styles of dance - from tap and street to ballet and 
jazz - in showcases from talented young 
performers at two of our local dance schools.

Charity and 
Community 
Group events


